WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT

Last Name
Allphin
Amos
Anesi
Apland
Archer
Armenta
Armstrong
Armstrong
Atteberry
Baker
Bennett
Bird
Blantz
Blood
Boughton
Brager
Brager
Burridge
Chytka
Clements
Clements
Clymer
Coggins
Colby
Colby
Collins
Conant
Conrad
Dahlke
Dahmer
Donahue
Drost
Echard
Eckhardt
Elliott
Ensley
Erickson
Farrington
Fortier
Fortier
Fowler
Frey
Frost
Fuson
Gale
Gallagher

First Name
Vernon
Kandyce
Lawrence
Reese
Adrian
Mario
Barry
Shannon
Trenton
Terry
David
Dakota
Kevin
Charles
Mike
Paul
Paul
Richard
Jared
Mark
Mark
Ray
Shawn
Ryan
Ryan
Justin
James
Andrew
Max
William
James
Joshua
Kyle
Stuart
Derrick
Brian
Kelly
Steve
Maurice
Maurice
Jonathan
James
Todd
Michael
Tracy
Michael

Pass/Fail
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Date Certified

1/24/2025
7/17/2025
6/19/2025
1/21/2025
1/23/2025
9/16/2025
1/15/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/18/2025
5/21/2025
4/23/2025

3/4/2025

6/4/2025
4/10/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

4/1/2025
1/27/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
3/10/2025
2/27/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

2/5/2025
3/20/2025
1/23/2025
3/28/2025
1/27/2025
1/27/2025
1/10/2025
6/16/2025
6/19/2025
2/10/2025
1/15/2025
6/19/2025
2/10/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/23/2025
1/22/2025
6/19/2025
4/14/2025

9/2/2025
1/23/2025

Date Expires

12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028



WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT

Garcia

Gaughenbaugh

Giles
Gleim
Grant
Green
Gurney
Haglund
Hamilton
Hanback
Hansen
Harris
Heier
Helwig
Hemenway
Herring
Hickman
Hill

Hill
Hockett
Hodsden
Hodsden
Hoffman
Holt
Hopkin
Hoverson
Huckfeldt
Huelle
Iverson
Jarrard
Jarvis
Jelly
Jelly
Kecki
Kehrer
Kipley
Klataske
Krueger
Kuhl
Kurasz
Lawrence
Layton
Layton
LeDoux
Lennon
Lenzen
Limbo

Timothy
Woodrow
Cael
Gage
Guy
Jesse
Rick
Shawn
Donald
Wesley
Brayden
Alden
Jeffrey
Brian
Eliot
Dane
Douglas
Kenneth
Michael
Dustin
Bret
Bret
Ricky
David
Heath
Paul
Clint
Lawrence
William
Tye
Paul
Martin
Martin
Kolton
Jeremy
Joshua
Bobby
William
Michael
Kim
Jasper
Morgan
Thomas
Clay
Kenneth
Traci
Izaak

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

3/4/2025
1/22/2025
4/28/2025
6/16/2025
7/11/2025
1/27/2025
1/28/2025

3/4/2025
2/12/2025

6/4/2025
5/14/2025
3/28/2025

1/7/2025
3/10/2025
9/23/2025

6/3/2025
6/16/2025
1/15/2025

3/5/2025
2/26/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

9/3/2025

2/4/2025
6/19/2025

3/6/2025
6/23/2025
3/26/2025
1/24/2025
2/12/2025

3/3/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
6/10/2025

4/1/2025
6/19/2025

3/4/2025

2/4/2025

1/8/2025

1/9/2025
6/25/2025
6/19/2025
8/27/2025
1/14/2025

4/9/2025
4/21/2025
5/20/2025

12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028



WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT

Lockhart
Long
Luthi
Mahoney
Mann
Manz
Manzanares
Marchant
Marcum
Markworth
Martinez
Maschke
Mason
Mathews
Mathis
McLain
McLain
MclLean
Melger
Melneck
Melneck
Millard
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Monasmith
Morales
Morales
Mortenson
Moseman
Musfelt
Myers
Navas
Nelson
Nolan
Nolan
Nolting
Olson
O'Neill
O'Rourke
Orsborn
Palmer
Parsons

Pattishall-Baker

Pedersen
Peterson

Dustin
Wesley
Karson
Lance
Robert
Megan
Jerry
Brad
Shane
Nathan
Edward
Jesse
Logan
Jason
Brixen
Thomas
Thomas
Irvan
Rocky
Jerry
Jerry
Donald
Zachery
Brandon
Michael
Daniel
Cameron
Carson
Carson
Clifton
Ronnie
Robert
Ty
Nicholas
Jay
Austin
Thomas
Scott
Zac
Andrew
Reid
Brenton
Thomas
lan
Jonathon
Justin
Adam

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

6/16/2025
6/18/2025
7/1/2025
1/8/2025
9/3/2025
4/21/2025
1/23/2025
1/8/2025
10/27/2025
4/9/2025
5/14/2025
6/20/2025
4/4/2025
7/22/2025
1/24/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
9/8/2025
2/5/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
5/7/2025
2/10/2025
4/21/2025
1/15/2025
6/4/2025
6/24/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
7/11/2025
1/27/2025
2/4/2025
6/23/2025
1/23/2025
7/1/2025
1/23/2025
2/11/2025
7/18/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
5/6/2025
1/10/2025
10/2/2025
7/1/2025
5/19/2025
1/23/2025
1/14/2025

12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028



WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT

Peterson
Peterson
Phillips
Pierce
Piper
Pittman
Porter
Portwine
Post
Powell
Prado
Ready
Reyes
Rieffanaugh
Rodriguez
Rudio
Ruppel
Sanchez
Scheidemantel
Schlager
Schmitt
Schoenfelder
Schoenfelder
Schoening
Schrawyer
Segar
Seymour
Seymour
Simonson
Simshauser
Smith
Sparks
Steffens
Stewart
Stott

Stuck
Swanson
Taggart
Teter
Thompson
Tiemersma
Tolman
Vap
Walker
Warford
Warne
Warren

Mark
Adam
Guy
Travis
Jesse
Brian
Derek
Dalton
Kenneth
Adam
Pete
Eli
Gabrie
Tim
Michael
Jamie
Bryan
Joaquin
Robert
Chad
Ryan
Dylan
Dylan
William
Kyle
Michael
Kyle
Kyle
Joshua
Cody
James
Travis
Richard
James
Roni
Jay
Richard
Richard
Troy
Charles
Michael
Jared
Karli
Dalton
Tyler
Kevin
Tyrone

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

1/10/2025
1/14/2025
1/9/2025
7/3/2025
1/24/2025
6/23/2025
1/15/2025
1/22/2025
6/17/2025
7/18/2025
2/13/2025
6/24/2025
4/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/24/2025
7/11/2025
1/27/2025
6/24/2025
6/20/2025
6/26/2025
1/16/2025
1/30/2025
1/30/2025
6/19/2025
6/20/2025
6/3/2025
1/29/2025
1/29/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
1/15/2025
9/23/2025
6/19/2025
1/24/2025
2/13/2025
1/8/2025
10/1/2025
2/26/2025
1/10/2025
6/26/2025
4/8/2025
2/21/2025
10/17/2025
1/23/2025
6/18/2025

12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028



WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT
WYDOT

Wheeler
Whetham
Whitney
Williams
Wilmarth

Witt
Wolfensperger
Wombaker

Walker
Russell
Jerry
Kyle
Kristofer
Paxton
Ryan
Aaron

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

7/21/2025
1/9/2025
1/10/2025
3/4/2025
5/21/2025
1/8/2025
1/21/2025
4/16/2025

12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028



